
Date Day of Week Station Line Address City 1st Train

03/24/16 Thursday Antioch NCS 305 Depot Street Antioch 5:20 A.M.
03/29/16 Tuesday Northbrook Milw-N 1401 Shermer Road Northbrook 5:33 A.M.
03/31/16 Thursday Brookfield BNSF 8858 Burlington Avenue Brookfield 5:27 A.M.

04/12/16 Tuesday 115th Street RID 1982 West 115th Street Chicago 5:28 A.M.
04/14/16 Thursday Lockport Heritage 13th Street & State Street Lockport 5:51 A.M.
04/19/16 Tuesday Franklin Park Milw-W 3148 Rose Street Franklin Park 4:59 A.M.
04/27/16 Wednesday Woodstock UP-NW 90 Church Street Woodstock 6:00A.M.
04/28/16 Thursday Park Ridge UP-NW 100 South Summit Avenue Park Ridge 5:36 A.M.

05/12/16 Thursday Riverdale MED 137th Street & Illinois Street Riverdale 4:49 A.M.
05/16/16 Monday Mt. Prospect UP-NW 13 East NorthWest Highway Mt. Prospect 5:23 A.M.
05/17/16 Tuesday DesPlaines UP-NW 1501 Miner Street Des Plaines 5:29 A.M.
05/24/16 Tuesday River Grove NCS 8421 Arnold Avenue River Grove 6:32 A.M.
05/26/16 Thursday Chicago Ridge SWS 103rd & Ridgeland Chicago Ridge 5:33 A.M.

06/08/16 Wednesday Highwood UP-N 317 Green Bay Road Highwood 5:19 A.M.
06/09/16 Thursday Glencoe UP-N 724 Green Bay Road Glencoe 4:43 A.M.
06/16/16 Thursday Ashburn SWS 83rd Street & Central Park Avenue Chicago 5:43 A.M.
06/21/16 Tuesday 80th Avenue RID 18001 South 80th Avenue Tinley Park 5:27 A.M.
06/23/16 Thursday Hanson Park Milw-W 5621 West Armitage Avenue Chicago 5:49 A.M.
06/28/16 Tuesday Western Springs BNSF 914 Burlington Avenue Western Springs 5:40 A.M.
06/30/16 Thursday Buffalo Grove NCS 825 Commerce Court Buffalo Grove 5:37 A.M.

07/12/16 Tuesday Highland Park UP-N 1700 Saint Johns Avenue Highland Park 4:38 A.M.
07/13/16 Wednesday Wilmette UP-N 722 Green Bay Road Wilmette 4:50 A.M.
07/19/16 Tuesday Lemont Heritage 101 Main Street Lemont 6:00 A.M.
07/21/16 Thursday Orland Park 143rd Street SWS 143rd Street & SouthWest Highway Orland Park 5:18 A.M.
07/26/16 Tuesday Edgebrook Milw-N 5438 West Devon Avenue Chicago 5:50 A.M.
07/28/16 Thursday Downers Grove Main Street BNSF 5001 Main Street Downers Grove 4:55 A.M.

08/09/16 Tuesday Morton Grove Milw-N 8501 Lehigh Avenue Morton Grove 5:46 A.M.
08/11/16 Tuesday Orland Park 153rd Street SWS 10401 West 153rd Street Orland Park 5:15 A.M.
08/16/16 Tuesday Crystal Lake UP-NW 70 East Woodstock Avenue Crystal Lake 4:47 A.M.
08/17/16 Wednesday Waukegan UP-N 95 North Spring Street Waukegan 4:20 A.M.
08/23/16 Tuesday 95th Street RID 9501 South Vincennes Avenue Chicago 5:38 A.M.
08/25/16 Thusday LaGrange Road BNSF 25 West Burlington Road LaGrange 5:13 A.M.

09/06/16 Tuesday Long Lake Milw-N Decorah Avenue & Route 134 Long Lake 4:53 A.M.
09/08/16 Thusday Summit Heritage Center Street & Hanover Avenue Summit 6:17 A.M.
09/13/16 Tuesday Geneva UP-W 328 Crescent Place Geneva 5:00 A.M.
09/14/16 Wednesday Fox River Grove UP-NW 4015 North Northwest Highway Fox River Grove 4:56 A.M.

10/04/16 Tuesday Berwyn BNSF 6801 Windsor Avenue Berwyn 5:35 A.M.
10/06/16 Thursday Round Lake Milw-N Route 134 and Cedar Lake Road Round Lake 4:56 A.M.
10/11/16 Tuesday Hickory Creek RID 9430 Hickory Creek Drive Mokena 5:18 A.M.
10/13/16 Thursday 55th Street MED-Main 55th Street at Lake Park Avenue Chicago 5:16 A.M.
10/18/16 Tuesday Palos Park SWS 123rd Street & 82nd Avenue Palos Park 5:24 A.M.

11/01/16 Tuesday Arlington Park UP-NW 2121 West Northwest Highway Arlington Heights 5:15 A.M.
11/02/16 Wednesday North Chicago UP-N 1633 Lakeside Avenue North Chicago 5:01 A.M.

12/06/16 Tuesday Arlington Heights UP-NW 45 West Northwest Highway Arlington Heights 5:18 A.M.
12/07/16 Wednesday Elmhurst UP-W 128 West 1st Street at York Road Elmhurst 5:34 A.M.
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